
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42556844

Data publicarii	22.04.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 823,45 RON - 823,45 RON

Descriere: 1 1358 PRIZA SIMPLA PT CU CP RELEE BUC 2.0 14.0 28.0 2 651 STECHER CU INEL ALB LEGRAND 050330 BUC 1.0 9.0 9.0 1 1574 PRIZA PT SIMPLA SUCCO CU CAPAC CEDAR BUC 1.0 17.0 17.0 2 328 CABLU MYM 3X2,50 ML 10.0 3.9 39.0 3 610 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 16X16MM 2M BUC 4.0 3.0 12.0 4 5046 DIBLU + HOLZSURUB 8X40 BUC 40.0 0.25 10.0 1 9936 PANEL LED APARENT 50W PGA BUC 1.0 89.0 89.0 2 775 CABLU MYYUP 2X1 ML 7.0 1.2 8.4 3 609 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 12X12MM 2M BUC 2.0 3.0 6.0 1 909 PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M CP CU CERAMICA BUC 1.0 26.0 26.0 2 660 BATERIE CEAS AG13 V357 VARTA BUC 10.0 6.0 60.0 5 5471 BEC LED 15W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.30+TVA INCLUS) BUC 50.0 12.0 600.0 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M BUC 5.0.0 17.50 DULIE E27 BUC 10.2.50 25.00 TUB NEON BUC 6.5.50 33.0
